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FC Kolomyagi

FC Ararat

FK Porohovchanin |
FC Kirkonummi 11

FC FHorarohevalged

FC Zenit Saint Petersburg
FK Olimp Vologda

FK Porohovchanin Il

FC Kirkkonummi |

FC Talinn D.M

FC LevadiaN.M.
Harju JK Laagri

FC TalinnM.L.

FK Olimp Vologdall

1-3rd place

1.
2.
3.

FC Zenit Saint Petersburg
FC Kolomyagi
FC LevadiaN.M.

4-6th place

1.
2.

FK Olimp Vologdall
FC Ararat
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+/-
7-3
7-2
10-8
2-6
4-11

+/-

9-5
5-6
3-6
3-8

+/-
7-1
31

1-11

+/-
3-1
2-3
1-2

+/-
6-1
2-1
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4-6th place
3. Harju XK Laagri

7-9th place

1. | FK Porohovchanin |
2. FCTdlinnM.L.

3. | FK Porohovchanin 1

10-12th place

1. | FC Kirkkonummi |
2. FC Kirkonummi 11

3. FK Olimp Vologdall
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+/-

0-6

2-1
1-1
1-2

+/-
5-1
1-1
1-5
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